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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13

Hz

Plug
Voltage
Watts
Weight (KG)
Case Lot
Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

8421661627153
50/60

EU (Type F)
220-240

250

14.3

1

60

31

60

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: P156553
Product Family: Food Warming Equipment

Countertop Heating lamps 24
cm copper with base 50 x 45
cm marble

Designed to create consistent, targeted heat, this
countertop heat lamp by Pujadas keeps food items warm
until they're ready to be served. The copper shade
creates a warm, modern feel and looks stunning in front-
of-house applications when combined with the marble
base. This countertop heat lamp features a flexible neck,
so you can adjust it as needed and move it anywhere in
your establishment to ensure hot, high-quality results for
all of your guests.

Features & Benefits

« Copper shade creates a warm, modern feel and looks
beautiful in front-of-house applications

« Sleek finish creates a beautiful appearance that's
ideal for both back- and front-of-house applications

» Creates consistent, targeted heat, so food items
maintain ideal serving temperatures

« Countertop design with flexible neck can be adjusted
as needed and moved anywhere in your
establishment

+ White bulb included

Visit us at pujadas.es




