

Article: **P156553**

Product Family: **Food Warming Equipment**

Countertop Heating lamps 24 cm copper with base 50 x 45 cm marble



Designed to create consistent, targeted heat, this countertop heat lamp by Pujadas keeps food items warm until they're ready to be served. The copper shade creates a warm, modern feel and looks stunning in front-of-house applications when combined with the marble base. This countertop heat lamp features a flexible neck, so you can adjust it as needed and move it anywhere in your establishment to ensure hot, high-quality results for all of your guests.

Features & Benefits

- Copper shade creates a warm, modern feel and looks beautiful in front-of-house applications
- Sleek finish creates a beautiful appearance that's ideal for both back- and front-of-house applications
- Creates consistent, targeted heat, so food items maintain ideal serving temperatures
- Countertop design with flexible neck can be adjusted as needed and moved anywhere in your establishment
- White bulb included

MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13	8421661627153
Hz	50/60
Plug	EU (Type F)
Voltage	220-240
Watts	250
Weight (KG)	14.3
Case Lot	1
Case Width	60
Case Height	31
Case Length	60